Highlights
VIA Eden 1.2 GHz Processor
High performance, power ef昀椀cient CPU.
Video
Integrated video with MPEG-2/4 and WMV9 video
decoding/acceleration.
Ethernet Interface
Dual onboard 10/100 Ethernet provides easy network access

without notice. PC/104 is a trademark of the PC/104 Consortium. SPX is a trademark of VersaLogic Corporation.
VersaLogic Corporation • 3888 Stewart Road, Eugene, OR 97402  •  (541) 485-8575  •  Fax (541) 485-5712  •  info@VersaLogic.com  •  www.VersaLogic.com
Ordering Information
EBX-22g ......................  VIA Eden 1.2 GHz, Standard Operating Temp.
Accessories
VL-CBR-2022* ............................. Power adapter cable, 10-pin (RoHS)
VL-CBR-1201* ....Video adapter cable, 12-pin 2 mm latch VGA (RoHS)
VL-CBR-5009* ................................ Utility I/O cable assembly (RoHS)
VL-CBR-4405* ..........................44-pin 2 mm IDE adapter PCB (RoHS)
VL-CBR-4406*..................IDE data cable 18” 44-pin latch IDE (RoHS)
VL-CBR-0401 ............ 6.25” ATX to SATA power adapter cable (RoHS)
VL-CBR-0701* .............................................19.75” SATA cable (RoHS)
VL-HDW-101*...........................................  Standoff Pkg, Metric Thread
VL-CKR-SIDE ....................................... Development cable kit (RoHS)
VL-CBR-4004 ................ I/O cable assembly and paddleboard (RoHS)
VL-CBR-2003 ............................  20-pin 2 mm Fem D-sub LPT (RoHS)
VL-CF-CLIP1 ..................................... Retention clip for CompactFlash
VL-CBR-2010 ....................  20” 18-bit LVDS Flat Panel, Hirose(RoHS)
VL-CBR-2011 ......................... 20” 18-bit LVDS Flat Panel, JAE (RoHS)
VL-HDS35-320 ........................................320 GB 3.5” SATA hard drive
VL-MM6D-xxx ...................................DDR2 PC2-4200 system memory
VL-ENCL-5c .....................................................Development enclosure
VL-SPX-x ........................................... SPX expansion modules (RoHS)
VL-CBR-1401 ............... Cable Assembly, for two SPX Modules (RoHS)
VL-CBR-1402...............Cable Assembly, for four SPX Modules (RoHS)
VL-DEV-CD-L5 ..........................Debian Linux Board Support Package
*Included in CKR-SIDE Cable Kit
SIDEWINDER
EBX Single Board Computer